Meet: Colorado Festival of JV Miles

Team: Mountain Vista High School

You are entered in this meet.

Your entries are below as of 05/04/2019 07:41:00 PM EST.

You may update them up until .

Boys HS

HS Boys 1600 Meter Run: 27 Entries

Kyle Anderson
Jensen Baade
Brody Clark
Grant Culver
Aidan Dague
Colby Field
Brady Ford
Charlie Geisler
Trey Grube
Nate Harbert
Jonah Jex

Tyler Johnson
Jake Jones

Joe Kwilman
Brian Ma
Logan Macintosh
Marco Montano
Colin Mooney
Patrick Mooney
Jayden Nats
Niko Ortega
Grayson Robles

5:36.12
4:49.33
5:35.00h
5:25.00h
5:25.57
5:12.11
5:23.15
4:55.94
6:00.00h
5:08.12
5:45.00h
4:58.80
4:56.00h
4:57.00h
4:37.18
4:50.00h
5:12.94
4:59.99
4:55.43
4:51.13
5:24.18
6:00.00h



Michael Shockley 5:42.29

Luke Sorenson 5:05.00h
Luke Urban 4:54.20h
Connor Wojeckowski 5:39.66
Aaron Yocom 5:08.25

Payment Information

Amounts below reflect the total balance of all divisions entered.
Total Amount: $0.00
Total Paid: $0.00
Balance Owed: $0.00



