## **Meet: Colorado Festival of JV Miles**

## Team: Mountain Vista High School

You are entered in this meet. Your entries are below as of 05/04/2019 07:41:00 PM EST. You may update them up until .

### **Boys HS**

#### HS Boys 1600 Meter Run: 27 Entries

C.	
Kyle Anderson	5:36.12
Jensen Baade	4:49.33
Brody Clark	5:35.00h
Grant Culver	5:25.00h
Aidan Dague	5:25.57
Colby Field	5:12.11
Brady Ford	5:23.15
Charlie Geisler	4:55.94
Trey Grube	6:00.00h
Nate Harbert	5:08.12
Jonah Jex	5:45.00h
Tyler Johnson	4:58.80
Jake Jones	4:56.00h
Joe Kwilman	4:57.00h
Brian Ma	4:37.18
Logan Macintosh	4:50.00h
Marco Montano	5:12.94
Colin Mooney	4:59.99
Patrick Mooney	4:55.43
Jayden Nats	4:51.13
Niko Ortega	5:24.18
Grayson Robles	6:00.00h

Michael Shockley	5:42.29
Luke Sorenson	5:05.00h
Luke Urban	4:54.20h
Connor Wojeckowski	5:39.66
Aaron Yocom	5:08.25

# **Payment Information**

Amounts below reflect the total balance of all divisions entered.

Total Amount:\$0.00Total Paid:\$0.00Balance Owed:\$0.00